The SBC2596 offers high performance A/D and
D/A on a Pentium platform.  The board can be
configured for use in many environments including
vehicles, remote data logging, or factory floor
applications. The onboard GPS (Global
Positioning System) makes synchronized data
acquisition possible, even in remote locations.
An onboard DC/DC power supply allows direct

Micro/sys 3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
Ordering Information:
SBC2596 Pentium CPU, 266MHz,
16-ch A/D, 64MB RAM,
1M Flash
SBC2596-1 Pentium CPU, 266MHz,
16-ch A/D, 64MB RAM,
1M Flash, Ethernet
SBC2596-ET Pentium CPU, 166MHz,
16-ch A/D, 64MB RAM,
1M Flash, extended temp
operation
SBC2596-1-ET Pentium CPU, 166MHz,
16-ch A/D, 64MB RAM,
1M Flash, Ethernet,
extended temp operation
CAN Bus Terminals